
 

Nursery Fees April 2025 

 

Unfunded Full Day 8:00am – 5:30pm  

(9.5hrs per day) 

Fees 

1 Day £65.86 

Cooked lunch including desert £3.13 

 

Unfunded Hourly Rate Fees 

1 Hour £6.93 

 

Funded sessions (38 weeks per year) 

Session times: 8:00am -5:30pm which 

covers 9.5hrs funding per day 

Fees 

All sessions free at point of delivery Free 

Voluntary contribution per session: 

All meals and snacks including breakfast, lunch, 

tea, morning and afternoon snacks. 

Consumables including sun cream 

Special events and celebrations (Easter, 

Christmas, sports day, harvest festival) 

Woodies outdoor activities 

Settling in sessions 

Online learning journal 

One to one and small group time 

Nursery visitors (fire, police, army) 

 

£10.55 

 

Additional Fees/Discounts 

Late collection fee (please see policy) £13.42 for every 15 Minutes 

Sibling discount 5% 

Registration Fee £50 

Nappies, cream & disposal 20p each 

 

Bank Details 

Name 

Sort Code 

Account Number 

Little Pippins Montessori Nursery Ltd 

09-01-29 

41441622 

 



 

 

General Guidance for funded places: 

As you will be aware government funding is provided for term time only which equates to 38 

weeks per year. The nursery is open for approximately 47 weeks per year (depending on bank 

holidays) and therefore places at Little Pippins Nursery are offered based on your child 

attending for 47 weeks per year, we are unable to offer term time only places. All unfunded 

sessions will be charged at our normal daily rate. 
 
 
 
 

15 Hours funding: 

 
Funded sessions commence at 8:00am and finish at 5:30pm (9.5 hrs). Funded places will only be 

offered for a full day and for a minimum of 2 days per week (19 hrs).  

 

Example 1:  2 days per week (19 hrs). The funding shortfall of 4 hrs will be charged at 

our unfunded hourly rate. 

 

Example 2: 3 days per week (28.5 hrs). The funding shortfall of 13.5 hrs will be      

charged at our unfunded hourly rate. 

 

Example 3: 5 days per week (47.5 hrs) The funding shortfall of 32.5 hrs will be      

charged at our unfunded hourly rate. 

 

 

 

 

30 Hours funding: 

 
Funded sessions commence at 8:00am and finish at 5:30pm (9.5 hrs). Funded places will only be 

offered for a full day and for a minimum of 2 days per week (19 hrs). 

 

Example 1:  2 days per week (19 hrs). No shortfall 

 

Example 2: 3 days per week (28.5 hrs). No shortfall 

 

Example 3: 5 days per week (47.5 hrs) The funding shortfall of 17.5 hrs will be      

charged at our unfunded hourly rate. 

 

 

  

 
 


